AVOValueUser Data

AVOID
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003
37047P003

Tract
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1
544A - Seven Creeks-1

PST $45.00
CNS $25.00
PPULP $7.50
HST $21.00
HPULP $4.00

Stand No.
1
1
1
1
1

8
11
17
18
20
21
23
24

Acres
23.3
23.2

120.8
347.2
333.9
8.5
79.1
1315
33.9
475
2.0
20.6
167.3
34.6
0.5
28.8
5.5
15.3
15
3.9
101.4
711
50.3
411
21.2
1,714.1

Prop Tax
Hunting

Bexkkxkkxkrekrekx *Total Tons
PST

PPW
319
317

2,929
513

4

352
2,501

37

7,849

1.82
4.57

CNS
70
69

505

3
897

216
215
3,127
598
144

58

36
6,169

HPW

787
783
4,290
31,345
33,578

3,846

1,625
90,249

HST
308
306
555
3,555
3,179

830

350

10,587

PPW
13.69125
13.69125
24.23856
1.476394
1.33E-02
41.6151
31.60431
0
1.090755
0

0

0
4.779553

o

[eNeNeNolNoNoNoNo)

1.090755
0
1.090755

Tons Per Acre

CNS PST
2.98578 9.2798
2.98578 9.279799
4.18005 25.87988

0 1.72132
0 0.430381
8.077288 0
1.694016 0
0 0
0.136584 1.714614
0 0
0 0
0 0
0.220736 10.09502
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

HPW
33.80231
33.80231
35.50679

90.2869
100.559
0

0

0
76.45085
0

0

0
68.1998
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o

HST Cover
13.22075 Hardwood - Pine
13.22075 Hardwood - Pine
4.593258 Pine - Hardwood
10.23935 Swamp

9.51963 Swamp
0 Pine Plantation
0 Pine Plantation
0 Pine Plantation
16.49176 Swamp
0 Swamp
0 Hardwood Bottomland
0 Hardwood Bottomland
5.654523 Hardwood Bottomland
0 Hardwood Bottomland
0 NP - Pit, borrow
0 NP - Road
0 NP - Road
0 NP - Road
0 Hardwood Bottomland
0 Hardwood Bottomland
0 Pine Plantation
0 Pine Plantation

0.136584 1.714614 76.45085 16.49176 Swamp

0 0

0

0 Pine Plantation

0.136584 1.714614 76.45085 16.49176 Swamp

Age Species
43 Soft Hardwood
43 Soft Hardwood
43 Loblolly Pine
43 Soft Hardwood
43 Soft Hardwood
12 Loblolly Pine
10 Loblolly Pine

6 Loblolly Pine
43 Soft Hardwood
11 Blackgum
12 Hardwood

9 Hardwood
43 Soft Hardwood

9 Hardwood

9 NULL
12 NULL
12 NULL
12 NULL

9 Hardwood

9 Hardwood

4 Loblolly Pine

4 Loblolly Pine
43 Soft Hardwood

4 Loblolly Pine
43 Soft Hardwood

Origin
Natural/Seeded
Natural/Seeded
Natural/Seeded
Natural/Seeded
Natural/Seeded
Planted
Planted
Planted
Natural/Seeded
Natural/Seeded
Natural/Seeded
Natural/Seeded
Natural/Seeded
Natural/Seeded
NULL
NULL
None
None
Natural/Seeded
Natural/Seeded
Planted
Planted
Natural/Seeded
Planted
Natural/Seeded

Sl
0
0
84.488998
79.926697
78.551498
67
67
67
90
90
NULL
NULL
83.142197
NULL
NULL
NULL
0
0
0
0
78
78
90
74
90

IndexAge

0

0
50

50

50

25

25

DateStamp
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07
1/8/07



